o
Price
**Maximum Retail Price - excl. On Road
Costs

Model Code

Technical data

Petrol (3-cylinder) with Direct Injection
Petrol (4-cylinder) with Direct Injection
Cubic Capacity (cm?)

Power (kW) @rpm

Torque (Nm) @rpm

Drive train

Transmission

Unladen weight (kg)

Fuel tank capacity (L, approx)
Acceleration 0-100 km/h (sec)

Top Speed (km/h)

Fuel consumption (L/100km) (Combined)
3 year/ unlimited km mechanical

warranty, 12 year anti-corrosion warranty

and 3 year VW roadside assistance
Volkswagen Scheduled Service Plan for 3
years or up to 45,000km (whichever
occurs first). Please refer to your
authorised Volkswagen Dealer for further
information.

TSI Manual
$25,490

AWI13LV

Turbo

1,0
70 (4,500-5,500)

175 (2,000-3,500)

Front
5 speed manual
1,145
40
10.8
187

4,4-4,5

$995

TSI DSG
$27,990

AW13LZ

Turbo

1,0
70 (4,500-5,500)

175 (2,000-3,500)

Front
7 speed DSG
1,180
40
10.8

187
4,6-4,7

$995

1960

TSI DSG
“Beats"”

$29,990

AW13LZ

Turbo

1,0
70 (4,500-5,500)

175 (2,000-3,500)

Front
7 speed DSG
1,180
40
10.8

187
4,6-4,7

$995

R-Line DSG
$32,990

AW14KZ

Turbo

1,0
85 (5,000-5,500)

200 (2,000-3,500)

Front
7 speed DSG
1,190
40
9.5
200

4,7-4,8

$995

GTI DSG
$38,490

AW19TY

Turbo
2,0
147 (4,387 - 6,000)

320 (1,500 - 4,387)

Front
6 speed DSG
1,355
40
6.7

237
59

$995

1461 max.

| 2551

! 4053 min.

1499 min. |

1525 max. 1
1751 min.

1751 max.

| 1483 min.

! 1509 max.

1964

**Maximum Retail Price (MRP) does not include on-road costs. Fuel consumption tested in accordance with EC directive 80/1268/EC. Consumption measured on

European specification cars.
Key: e (Standard) - (Not available)



Safety

Start / stop system with generative braking
Electronic Stabilisation Control with driver steering
recommendation, ABS, ASR, EDL, EDTC and trailer stabilisation

Electronic differential lock {XDS)

Hill start assist

Driver and passenger front airbags, curtain airbags and side
airbags front

Tyre pressure monitoring system

ISOFIX mounting points on outer two rear seats for child seats

Electronic immobiliser, anti-theft alarm

Pedestrian monitoring

Proactive passenger protection system

‘Rest Assist’ driver fatigue detection

Cruise control

Front Assist including city emergency braking

Side Assist (Blind Spot Monitor) with Rear Traffic Alert
ACC - adaptive cruise control

Suspension

Sports suspension with driving profile selection

Exterior

Halogen headlights with separate LED daytime running lights

LED Headlights with LED separate daytime running lights incl.
automatic headlight range adjustment

Dark red Tailamps

Dark red LED Tailamps

Front fog lights with static cornering light

Rear fog lights

Exterior mirrors, power-adjustable, heated and folding
Park Distance Control

Rear view camera

Green-tinted heat-insulating windows

Privacy glass - rear window and rear side windows
Panoramic tilting/sliding roof

Interior

Climatic manual air conditioning system

2-zone Climatronic automatic air conditioning system
Leather-covered multi-function steering wheel
Leather-covered multi-function steering wheel with gear shift
paddles

Leather-covered multi-function steering wheel R-Line with
gearshift paddles

Leather-covered multi-function sports steering wheel with
gear shift paddles

Interior ambient lighting

Keyless locking and starting system with SAFELOCK

Seat and upholstery

‘Slash’ fabric upholstery, standard front seats

Special fabric upholstery, sports comfort front seats

‘Carbon Flag' fabric upholstery, titanium black, R-Line sports
comfort front seats

'Clark’ fabric upholstery, red / black, sports seats

ArtVelours microfleece upholstery, sports comfort and heated
front seats

Manually adjustable lumbar support in front seats

TSI
Manual

TSI DSG

TSI DSG
“Beats"

R-Line DSG

$1,000

$2,500

GTI DSG

$1,000

$2,500

$2,500

**Maximum Retail Price (MRP) does not include on-road costs. Fuel consumption tested in accordance with EC directive 80/1268/EC. Consumption measured on

European specification cars.
Key: e (Standard) - (Not available)



TSI

Manual TSI DSG ISI DSG,, R-Line DSG GTI DSG
Beats'
. L3

Multimedia

6 speakers, 2xUSB Ports [ ] [ ] [ J [ ] [ ]
Radio "Composition Media"”, incl. 8” colour touchscreen [ ] [ ] [ J - -
"Discover Media" navigation, with 8" colour touch screen - - - [ ] [ ]
App-Connect (Apple CarPlay®, Android Auto™ and MirrorLink™ ° ° °

phone interfaces)
Multi-function display “Plus" [ ] [ [ ] [ [
Active Info Display {High-resolution 10.25-inch digital

instrument display) - - - $1,000 $1,000

Alloy wheels

15" Seyne 185/65 15" Seyne 185/65 16" Torsby 195/55 16" Sebring 195/55 17" Milton Keynes 215/45

W

17" Bonneville 215/45

($1,500) 18" Brescia 215/40
{$1,500)

Packages

"Beats"” package - - - [ ] - -
Door mirrors in contrasting paint colour, unique

Beats" decals on the side skirts

'High Gloss Black' radiator grille

Full 'beats' treatment featuring sports comfort

front seats, 'beats’ logo, cloth design offset with

Aqua Graphite/Velvet Red. Decorative trims in

Velvet Red

"BEATS by Dr. Dre"- Sound system with 300 W

Subwoofer, 8-channel amplifier, 300W output

Available colours: Flash Red, White Silver

Metallic, Deep Black Pearlescent

R-Line interior and exterior package - - - - [ ] -
Roof spoiler, rear bumper with differentiated

diffuser, R-Line logo in front grill, front bumper

body coloured, R-Line sports multifunction

steering wheel with gearshift paddles, stainless

steel pedals, sports seats with R-Line cloth in

black, black headliner

GTI exterior package - radiator grille with

honeycomb structure and "GTI" lettering, front

red decorative strip, modified bumper with large

air inlet grille, rear spoiler, GTI badging, brake - - - - [ J
callipers painted in red, dark red LED taillights,

twin chromed tailpipes, aluminium look pedals,

black headliner

**Maximum Retail Price (MRP) does not include on-road costs. Fuel consumption tested in accordance with EC directive 80/1268/EC. Consumption measured on
European specification cars.
Key: e (Standard) - (Not available)



