

Price	TSI Manual	TSI DSG	TSI DSG "Beats"	R-Line DSG	GTI DSG		
**Maximum Retail Price - excl. On Road Costs	\$25,490	\$27,990	\$29,990	\$32,990	\$38,490		
Model Code	AW13LV	AW13LZ	AW13LZ	AW14KZ	AW19TY		
Technical data							
Petrol (3-cylinder) with Direct Injection	Turbo	Turbo	Turbo	Turbo	-		
Petrol (4-cylinder) with Direct Injection	-	-	-	-	Turbo		
Cubic Capacity (cm³)	1,0	1,0	1,0	1,0	2,0		
Power (kW) @rpm	70 (4,500-5,500)	70 (4,500-5,500)	70 (4,500-5,500)	85 (5,000-5,500)	147 (4,387 – 6,000)		
Torque (Nm) @rpm	175 (2,000-3,500)	175 (2,000-3,500)	175 (2,000-3,500)	200 (2,000-3,500)	320 (1,500 – 4,387)		
Drive train	Front	Front	Front	Front	Front		
Transmission	5 speed manual	7 speed DSG	7 speed DSG	7 speed DSG	6 speed DSG		
Unladen weight (kg)	1,145	1,180	1,180	1,190	1,355		
Fuel tank capacity (L, approx)	40	40	40	40	40		
Acceleration 0-100 km/h (sec)	10.8	10.8	10.8	9.5	6.7		
Top Speed (km/h)	187	187	187	200	237		
Fuel consumption (L/100km) (Combined)	4,4-4,5	4,6-4,7	4,6-4,7	4,7-4,8	5,9		
3 year/ unlimited km mechanical warranty, 12 year anti-corrosion warranty and 3 year VW roadside assistance	•	•	•	•	•		
Volkswagen Scheduled Service Plan for 3 years or up to 45,000km (whichever occurs first). Please refer to your authorised Volkswagen Dealer for further information.	\$995	\$995	\$995	\$995	\$995		
1499 min. 1525 max. 1509 max. 1509 max. 1751 min. 1751 min. 1964							

^{**}Maximum Retail Price (MRP) does not include on-road costs. Fuel consumption tested in accordance with EC directive 80/1268/EC. Consumption measured on European specification cars.

Key: • (Standard) - (Not available)

	TSI		TSI DSG		
	Manual	TSI DSG	"Beats"	R-Line DSG	GTI DSG
Safety					
Start / stop system with generative braking (7L6)	•	•	•	•	•
Electronic Stabilisation Control with driver steering ecommendation, ABS, ASR, EDL, EDTC and trailer stabilisation	•	•	•	•	•
Electronic differential lock (XDS) (1Y3)	-	-	-	-	•
Hill start assist (UG1)	•	•	•	•	•
Driver and passenger front airbags, curtain airbags and side	•	•	•	•	•
airbags front (4X3)	•	•	•		
Fyre pressure monitoring system (7K9) SOFIX mounting points on outer two rear seats for child seats		•		•	
3B4)	•	•	•	•	•
Electronic immobiliser, anti-theft alarm (7AS)	•	•	•	•	•
Pedestrian monitoring (VL3)	•	•	•	•	•
Proactive passenger protection system (7W2)	•	•	•	•	•
(Rest Assist' driver fatigue detection (EM1)	•	•	•	•	•
Cruise control (876) Front Assist including sity amargansy braking (482)		•	•	•	
Front Assist including city emergency braking (6K2) Side Assist (Blind Spot Monitor) with Rear Traffic Alert		•			
ACC – adaptive cruise control (PF2)	-	-	-	\$1,000	\$1,000
.					
Suspension					
Sports suspension with driving profile selection (PDB)	-	-	-	-	•
Exterior					
Halogen headlights with separate LED daytime running lights					
8ID) LED Headlights with LED separate daytime running lights incl.	•	•	•	-	-
automatic headlight range adjustment (WLL) Dark red Tailamps (8SA)	-	-	-	•	•
Dark red LED Tailamps (8SK)				<u> </u>	
Front fog lights with static cornering light (8WH)		_		•	
Rear fog lights (8TD)	•	•	•	•	
Exterior mirrors, power-adjustable, heated and folding (6YD)	•	•	•	•	•
Park Distance Control (7X2)	•	•	•	•	
Rear view camera (KA1)	•	•	•	•	
Green-tinted heat-insulating windows (4KC)	•	•	•	-	
Privacy glass - rear window and rear side windows (4KF)				•	•
Panoramic tilting/sliding roof (3FB)	-	-	<u>-</u>	\$2,500	\$2,500
Interior					
Climatic manual air conditioning system (PH2)	• -	•	-	<u>-</u>	-
2-zone Climatronic automatic air conditioning system (PH4) Leather-covered multi-function steering wheel (PU2)	-	-	<u>-</u>		
leather-covered multi-function steering wheel with gear shift paddles (PU3)	-	-	•	<u> </u>	-
Leather-covered multi-function steering wheel R-Line with gearshift paddles (2PK)	-	-	-	•	-
Leather-covered multi-function sports steering wheel with gear shift paddles (2FW)	-	-	-	-	•
Interior ambient lighting (QQ3)	-	-	-	•	•
Keyless locking and starting system with SAFELOCK (4F2)	•	•	•	•	•
Seat and upholstery Slash' fabric upholstery, standard front seats	•	•			
Special fabric upholstery, sports comfort front seats	-	-	•	-	-
Carbon Flag' fabric upholstery, titanium black, R-Line sports			-	_	
comfort front seats	-	<u>-</u>	<u>-</u>		<u> </u>
connort front seats					
	-	-	-	<u>-</u>	
Clark' fabric upholstery, red / black, sports seats	-	-	-	<u> </u>	¢2 E00
Clark' fabric upholstery, red / black, sports seats ArtVelours microfleece upholstery, sports comfort and heated front seats (WL1)	-	-	-	-	\$2,500

^{**}Maximum Retail Price (MRP) does not include on-road costs. Fuel consumption tested in accordance with EC directive 80/1268/EC. Consumption measured on European specification cars.

Key:

(Standard) - (Not available)

TSI Manual	TSI DSG	TSI DSG "Beats"	R-Line DSG	GTI DSG

Multimedia

6 speakers, 2xUSB Ports (8RL)	•	•	•	•	•
Radio "Composition Media", incl. 8" colour touchscreen (ZEX)	•	•	•	-	-
"Discover Media" navigation, with 8" colour touch screen (PNC)	-	-	-	•	•
App-Connect (Apple CarPlay®, Android Auto™ and MirrorLink™ phone interfaces)	•	•	•	•	•
Multi-function display "Plus" (9S5)	•	•	•	•	•
Active Info Display (High-resolution 10.25-inch digital instrument display) (9S0)	-	<u>-</u>	-	\$1,000	\$1,000

Alloy wheels

15" Seyne 185/65

15" Seyne 185/65

16" Torsby 195/55

16" Sebring 195/55

17" Milton Keynes 215/45











17" Bonneville 215/45 /\$1,500) 18" Brescia 215/40 /\$1,500)





Packages

Packages					
"Beats" package -	-	-	•	-	-
Door mirrors in contrasting paint colour, unique					
Beats" decals on the side skirts					
'High Gloss Black' radiator grille					
Full 'beats' treatment featuring sports comfort					
front seats, 'beats' logo, cloth design offset with					
Aqua Graphite/Velvet Red. Decorative trims in					
Velvet Red					
"BEATS by Dr. Dre"– Sound system with 300 W					
Subwoofer, 8-channel amplifier, 300W output					
Available colours: Flash Red, White Silver					
Metallic, Deep Black Pearlescent					
R-Line interior and exterior package –	-	-	-	•	-
Roof spoiler, rear bumper with differentiated					
diffuser, R-Line logo in front grill, front bumper					
body coloured, R-Line sports multifunction					
steering wheel with gearshift paddles, stainless					
steel pedals, sports seats with R-Line cloth in					
black, black headliner					_
GTI exterior package – radiator grille with					
honeycomb structure and "GTI" lettering, front					
red decorative strip, modified bumper with large					
air inlet grille, rear spoiler, GTI badging, brake	-	-	-	-	•
callipers painted in red, dark red LED taillights,					
twin chromed tailpipes, aluminium look pedals,					
black headliner					

^{**}Maximum Retail Price (MRP) does not include on-road costs. Fuel consumption tested in accordance with EC directive 80/1268/EC. Consumption measured on European specification cars.

Key: • (Standard) - (Not available)